Penticton Racing Canve Slul

Duel in the Desert 2015 Small Boat Results

Women's OC-1

Kathy Montgomery

Women's OC-2
Sandy & Mel
Tamlyn & Kerry
Lynda & Judy
Lynette & Trish

Mixed OC-2
Tyson & Launa
Don & Lisa

Erin & Eric
Lorene & Alex
Randy & Michelle
John & Kristine

Time
1:08:11

Time

1:00:06
1:01:29
1:04:02
1:09:17

Time
0:59:50
0:59:50.5
1:00:18
1:02:03
1:03:10
1:05:23

Division
Open

Division
Master
Open
Master
Open

Division
Master
Master
Open
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S Master
Master
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Men's OC-1
Greg Redman
Bob Woodman
Brian MacPhail
John Roberts
lan Chadwick
Doug Kazakoff
Jason Crawford
lan Lewis

Otto Erdelsky
Wayne Still

Men's Surfski
Paul Hardy
Keith Major
Wally Makertoff
Don Mulhall

Men's OC-2
Frank & Wade
Paul & Adam
Mike & Mike
Gian & Terry

Time

0:57:35
0:58:29
1:01:32
1:03:04
1:04:21
1:05:22
1:07:12
1:11:44
1:13:35
1:13:54

Time

0:57:09
1:00:52
1:01:38
1:02:35

Time

0:58:39
0:59:06
1:00:42
1:01:12

Division
Master
S Master
Open
Kupuna
G Master
Kupuna
Master
G Master
Kupuna
Kupuna

Division
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S Master
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Open
Open
Open
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